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Residential Worker 
	Week Commencing 
	Mon 
	Tues
	Weds
	Thurs 
	Friday 
	Sat 
	Sun 
	Hours 

	RW 1
	
	
	
	07:45-15:00 
	07:45-15:00
	07:45-15:00
	07:45-15:00
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 2 
	
	
	08:00-20:00
	08:00-20:00
	08:00-20:00
	
	
	36

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 3 
	07:45-15:00
	07:45-15:00
	07:45-15:00
	
	
	08:00-20:00
	08:00-20:00
	45.75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 4 
	08:00-20:00
	08:00-20:00
	
	14:45-22:00
	14:45-22:00
	
	
	38.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 5 
	
	
	21:45-08:15
	21:45-08:15
	21:45-08:15
	
	
	31.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 6 
	14:45-22:00
	14:45-22:00
	14:45-22:00
	
	
	21:45-08:15
	21:45-08:15
	42.75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RW 7 
	21:45-08:15
	21:45-08:15
	
	
	
	14:45-22:00
	14:45-22:00
	35.5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	259 
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